
Page 1 of 1 

 

Distribution Division 1 

Periodic Summary of Awarded Items, 01/09/2022 to 30/09/2022 

Annex 1 

Imported Items 

 

No. Tender No. PL No. Item Name Qty. Unit Currency Supplier 
Total FOB 

Price 

Freight 
 

Local Agent 

Comm. LKR 

Clearing & 

Delivery 

Charges 

LKR 

No imported items purchased in September 2022 

 

 

Ceylon Electricity Board – Distribution Division 01 

Periodic Summary of Awarded Items, 01/09/2022 to 30/09/2022 
Annex II 

Local Items 

 

No. Tender No. PL No Item Name Qty. Unit Supplier 
Unit Price 

LKR 

Delivery 

Charges 

Total Price 

LKR 

1. 

DD1/P&D/ICB/2022/ 

010/D 

DD1/P&D/A/2022/035 

D07201 

Compression 

Clamps Al./Al. 

7/3.40 (Fly) – 7/3.40 

(Fly) H Type 

9,000 

Nos. 

M/s. Alumex PLC.,  

Pattiwila Road, 

Sapugaskanda, Makola 

323.00 

Free of 

charge 
12,707,000.00 

Joint Compression 

Midspan (Fly) 

7/3.40mm  

10,000 980.00 

 

 

 


